Refilling of existing  portaTBre fire extinguishers at Vidyut Bhavan,  LA-Block,ALDCandKolkataSCADAControlCenterandCommunicationCell,

Abhikshan including preparation of quarterly check list and maintenance
workfort!eyear2021-22

Estimated Value

Rs.2,82,773.81

(Rupees two lakh eighty two thousand seven hundred seventy three andpaiseeightyoneonly)

Earnest Money
t     Rs.5,655.00

(Rupees five thousand six hundred fifty five only)

Tender Cost NIL

12  (twelve)  monthsCompletion  Time

EprD_§_&Cqpgiife

A)  Experience of having successfully completed  similar works during  last 7 years with fulfillment

of any of the following  criteria:

a) 3 similar completed works, each costing not less than 40% of the estimated value or,